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A to Z Wineworks 2016 Pearl Vineyard Sims Vineyard/ Jacob 
Hart Vineyard atozwineworks.com    ✓  

AdamVS 2011 Angwin, CA  adamvs.com   ✓  
Agrinatura SRL  2015 Italy  aloislageder.eu/eng ✓    
Alois Lageder/Dalla Terra  (UVE Ent.) 2009 Italy  aloislageder.eu/eng  ✓    
AmByth Estate  2005 Templeton, CA  ambythestate.com  ✓  ✓  
Ampelos Cellars  2009 Lompoc, CA  ampeloscellars.com    ✓  
Annadel Gap  2017 Santa Rosa, CA  westwoodwine.com    ✓   
Authentique Wine Cellars  2016 Amity, CA  authentiquewinecellars.com  ✓    
Beaver Creek Vineyards  2010 Middletown, CA  beavercreekvineyards.com  ✓  ✓  
Beckmen Vineyards  2009 Santa Ynez Valley, CA  beckmenvineyards.com    ✓  
Benziger Family Winery  2000 Glen Ellen, CA  benziger.com  ✓  ✓  
Bodegas Parra Jiménez  2017 Spain  parrafamilyorganic.com  ✓    
Bodegas y Viñedos Artadi  2016 Argentina  artadi.com  ✓    
Boisset Family Estates  2016 St. Helena, CA  boissetcollection.com  ✓    
Fetzer *Bonterra Vineyards  2001 Ukiah, CA  bonterra.com  ✓  ✓  
Brick House Vineyards  2005 Newberg, OR  brickhousewines.com  ✓  ✓  
Brooks Vineyard  2012 Amity, OR  brookswine.com  ✓  ✓  
Chateau Bellevue 2019 Livermore, CA chateaubellevue.com ✓    
Chene Vineyards LLC 2019 Arroyo Grande, CA biodynamicfood.org/biodynamic/chene-vineyards-llc   ✓  
Christy and Wise LLC 2019 Lompoc, CA  biodynamicfood.org/biodynamic/christy-and-wise-llc   ✓  
Cooper Mountain Vineyards  1999 Beaverton, OR  coopermountainwine.com  ✓  ✓  
Cowhorn Vineyard and Garden  2006 Jacksonville, OR  cowhornwine.com  ✓  ✓  
Dark Horse Vineyards  2006 Ukiah, CA  biodynamicfood.org/biodynamic/ dark_horse_vineyard    ✓  
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DaVero  2012 Healdsburg, CA  davero.com    ✓  
DNA Vineyards 2018 Santa Rosa, CA  dnavineyards.com ✓    
Duemani  2012 Italy  duemani.eu/eng_azienda_ duemani.php  ✓    
Duvaroo Too, LLC dba Duvarita 2019 Lompoc, CA  duvarita.com/slide_hill/vineyard    ✓ 
Duvaroo Too, LLC dba Slide Hill Vineyards  2014 San Luis Obispo  duvarita.com/slide_hill/vineyard    ✓  
Eco Terreno  2016 Sonoma, CA  ecoterrenowines.com  ✓  ✓  
Eisele 2005 Calistoga, CA eiselevineyard.com     
El Moro  2016 Argentina   ✓    
Elkfield Vineyard dba Elkfield Wines 2020 Ukiah, CA  elkfieldwines.com ✓  ✓  
Fattoria la Vialla  2015 Italy  lavialla.it/uk/p/home.html  ✓    
Filigreen Farm  2009 Booneville, CA  biodynamicfood.org/biodynamic/ filigreen_farm    ✓  
Frey Vineyards  1996 Redwood Valley, CA  freywine.com  ✓  ✓  
Golden Vineyards • Golden  Cellars  1998 Mendocino County, CA  goldenvineyards.com  ✓  ✓  
Grimm Estates LLC  2015 Santa Barbara, CA  grimmsbluff.com    ✓  
Hamel Family Wines  2016 Sonoma, CA  hamelfamilywines.com    ✓  
Hawk and Horse Vineyards  2008 Lake County, CA  hawkandhorsevineyards.com    ✓  
Hedges Family Estate  2011 Benton City, WA  Hedgesfamilyestate.com  ✓  ✓  
J. Dirt 2019 Lompoc, CA  biodynamicfood.org/biodynamic/j-dirt-wines ✓   
Jack Rabbit Hill Estate Winery  2007 Redlands Mesa, CO  jackrabbithill.com  ✓  ✓  
Jean-Claude Boissett Family Estates 2009 Raymond/Deloach Vineyards   ✓  ✓  
Johan Vineyards  2010 Rickreall, OR  johanvineyards.com  ✓  ✓  
Keeler Estate  2012 Amity, OR  keelerestatevineyard.com  ✓  ✓  
King Estate  2015 Eugene, OR  kingestate.com  ✓  ✓  
Mabaroshi Vineyard  2012 Sebastopol, CA  maboroshiwine.com    ✓  
Maha Estate Vineyard *Villa Creek Cellars  2016 Paso Robles, CA  villacreekwine.com    ✓  
Marian Farms/ Distillery   2000 Fresno, CA  marianfarmsbiodynamic.com  ✓  ✓  
Martian Ranch & Vineyard  2015 Los Alamos, CA  martianvineyard.com    ✓  
Mattern Vineyards  2008 Ukiah, CA  matternvineyards.com    ✓  
Mauritson Wines 2020 Healdsurg, CA mauritsonwines.com ✓    
Maysara Winery • Momtazi Vineyards  2007 McMinnville, OR  maysara.com  ✓  ✓  
Mendocino Wine Group  2016 Ukiah, CA  mendocinowineco.com  ✓    
Mineral Springs Ranch  2016 Carlton, OR  sotervineyards.com    ✓  
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Montinore Estate  2008 Forest Grove, OR  montinore.com  ✓  ✓  
Narrow Gate Vineyards  2010 Placerville, CA  narrowgatevineyards.com  ✓  ✓  
Nelson Family Vineyards 2017 Ukiah, CA  nelsonfamilyvineyards.com ✓    
Porter Bass  2009 Santa Rosa, CA  porterbass.com    ✓  
Porter Creek Vineyards  2003 Healdsburg, CA  portercreekvineyards.com  ✓  ✓  
Portlandia Vintners | Wine Hooligans 2019 Novato, CA portlandiavintners.com ✓   
Puerto Ancona  2015 Argentina  biodynamicfood.org/biodynamic/ puerto_ancona_s_a  ✓    
Radio_Coteau  2008 Sebastopol, CA  radiocoteau.com  ✓  ✓  
Roederer Estate  2016 Philo, CA  roedererestate.com    ✓  
Rose Ranch  2007 Kenwood, CA  vineyardsinn.com    ✓  
Royal Wine Kedem  2019 Bayonne, NJ kedem.com ✓    
Saddle View | Paradigm | Annalemma 2018 Mosier, OR analemmawines.com ✓  ✓   
Spottswoode Estate Vineyard 2020 St. Helena, CA spottswoode.com  ✓   
SunHawk Farms  2007 Hopland, CA  sunhawkfarms.com    ✓  
Tablas Creek  2017 Paso Robles, CA  tablascreek.com    ✓   
Tesseron Estate • Pym_Rae  2016 Napa, CA  pym_rae.com    ✓  
Testa Vineyard 2020 Calpella, CA testaranch.com ✓  ✓  
Troon Vineyard 2019 Grants Pass, OR troonvineyard.com ✓ ✓ 
Truett Hurst  2015 Healdsburg, CA  truetthurst.com    ✓  
Ukiah Wine Cache  2015 Ukiah, CA  ukiahwinecache.com  ✓    
Upper Five Vineyard 2017 Talent, OR upperfivevineyard.com   ✓ 
Verdad Wine Cellars   2009 Los Olivos, CA  qupe.com ✓    
Wilridge Vineyard & Winery  2009 Yakima, WA  wilridgewinery.com  ✓  ✓  
Winderlea  2016 Dundee, OR  winderlea.com  ✓  ✓  

 


